
Mercy - April 2020

04/01/2020 - 04/30/2020 Mercy

Total 22568

Peak Day Sun, 26 Apr, 2020 (2,311)

Minimum Day Fri, 3 Apr, 2020 (57)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 31

Daily Average 752

Average Workday Traffic 675

Average Weekend Traffic 965

Weekly Average 5266

Monthly Average 22897

Date Mercy

Wed, Apr 1, 2020 961

Thu, Apr 2, 2020 733

Fri, Apr 3, 2020 57

Sat, Apr 4, 2020 233

Sun, Apr 5, 2020 665

Mon, Apr 6, 2020 671

Tue, Apr 7, 2020 1032

Wed, Apr 8, 2020 1132

Thu, Apr 9, 2020 710

Fri, Apr 10, 2020 711

Sat, Apr 11, 2020 594

Sun, Apr 12, 2020 352

Mon, Apr 13, 2020 144

Tue, Apr 14, 2020 233

Wed, Apr 15, 2020 687

Thu, Apr 16, 2020 988

Fri, Apr 17, 2020 145

Sat, Apr 18, 2020 1680

Sun, Apr 19, 2020 514

Mon, Apr 20, 2020 1010

Tue, Apr 21, 2020 1392

Wed, Apr 22, 2020 76

Thu, Apr 23, 2020 986

Fri, Apr 24, 2020 443

Sat, Apr 25, 2020 1368

Sun, Apr 26, 2020 2311

Mon, Apr 27, 2020 254

Tue, Apr 28, 2020 587

Wed, Apr 29, 2020 551

Thu, Apr 30, 2020 1348
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